Position

Dean, Social & Behavioral Sciences

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Educational Program Assistant

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

CCCD-Social and Behavioral
Sciences

CCCD-Social and Behavioral
Sciences

CCCD-Social and Behavioral
Sciences

CCCD-Social and Behavioral
Sciences

CCCD-Social and Behavioral
Sciences

Total Wages

$155,625

$64,975

$55,003

$47,801

$20,101



