	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dean, Social & Behavioral Sciences		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Social and Behavioral Sciences	\$155,625
2.	Administrative Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Social and Behavioral Sciences	\$64,975
3.	Administrative Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Social and Behavioral Sciences	\$55,003
4.	Educational Program Assistant		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Social and Behavioral Sciences	\$47,801
5.	Administrative Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Social and Behavioral Sciences	\$20,101